
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/04/16 1st Payment 3,552,139

2nd Payment 3,729,746
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,916,233

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 4,112,045

5th Payment 4,317,647
1 09/21/16 Wed $22,462,360 $28,038,848 $40,000,000 $26,845,638 1.490 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 4,533,529
2 09/24/16 Sat $25,267,522 $40,403,277 $50,000,000 $33,921,303 1.474 4.2% 7.8% 7th Payment 4,760,206
3 09/28/16 Wed $23,116,626 $51,990,643 $60,000,000 $40,705,563 1.474 3.9% 11.4% 8th Payment 4,998,216
4 10/01/16 Sat $27,058,640 $64,531,079 $70,000,000 $48,242,591 1.451 4.5% 15.4% 9th Payment 5,248,127
5 10/05/16 Wed $24,639,824 $76,689,238 $80,000,000 $55,134,390 1.451 4.1% 18.9% 10th Payment 5,510,533
6 10/08/16 Sat $27,361,708 $92,614,611 $91,000,000 $61,100,000 1.490 4.6% 22.6% 11th Payment 5,786,060
7 10/12/16 Wed $27,079,104 $106,335,534 $107,000,000 $71,800,000 1.490 4.5% 26.1% 12th Payment 6,075,363
8 10/15/16 Sat $31,370,892 $122,909,672 $122,000,000 $81,200,000 1.503 5.2% 30.0% 13th Payment 6,379,131
9 10/19/16 Wed $29,294,512 $136,121,459 $136,000,000 $90,500,000 1.503 4.9% 33.4% 14th Payment 6,698,087

10 10/22/16 Sat $33,173,498 $150,177,977 $151,000,000 $101,100,000 1.494 5.5% 37.1% 15th Payment 7,032,992
11 10/26/16 Wed $31,304,674 $164,211,803 $164,000,000 $109,800,000 1.494 5.2% 40.4% 16th Payment 7,384,641
12 10/29/16 Sat $35,303,704 $183,292,093 $180,000,000 $118,300,000 1.521 5.9% 43.9% 17th Payment 7,753,873
13 11/02/16 Wed $35,891,196 $199,672,831 $198,000,000 $130,200,000 1.521 6.0% 47.2% 18th Payment 8,141,567

14 11/05/16 Sat $42,011,408 $217,407,997 $217,000,000 $143,600,000 1.511 6.9% 50.9% 19th Payment 8,548,645
15 11/09/16 Wed $40,736,507 $235,877,898 $236,000,000 $156,200,000 1.511 6.7% 54.2% 20th Payment 8,976,078
16 11/12/16 Sat $50,144,816 $258,613,519 $256,999,999 $170,100,000 1.511 8.2% 57.9% 21st Payment 9,424,881
17 11/16/16 Wed $53,291,499 $282,775,844 $257,000,000 $170,086,036 1.511 8.7% 61.6% 22nd Payment 9,896,125
18 11/19/16 Sat $61,427,400 $310,626,979 $288,000,000 $190,600,000 1.511 10.0% 65.4% 23rd Payment 10,390,932
19 11/23/16 Wed $58,311,558 $337,065,395 $311,000,000 $205,800,000 1.511 9.5% 68.7% 24th Payment 10,910,478
20 11/26/16 Sat $62,318,097 $365,320,372 $333,000,000 $220,400,000 1.511 10.1% 71.9% 25th Payment 11,456,002
21 11/30/16 Wed $65,571,347 $395,050,370 $361,000,000 $238,900,000 1.511 10.6% 74.9% 26th Payment 12,028,802

22 12/03/16 Sat $72,837,392 $428,074,787 $390,000,000 $258,100,000 1.511 11.7% 77.8% 27th Payment 12,630,242
23 12/07/16 Wed $96,586,595 $471,867,075 $422,000,000 $279,300,000 1.511 15.2% 81.2% 28th Payment 13,261,755
24 12/10/16 Sat $142,032,915 $536,264,688 $478,000,000 $316,300,000 1.511 21.6% 85.3% 29th Payment 13,924,842
25 12/14/16 Wed $193,173,189 $623,849,263 $570,000,000 $377,200,000 1.511 28.1% 89.4% 30th Payment 14,621,084
26 12/17/16 Sat $269,862,538 $0 $505,000,001 $334,215,752 1.511 37.0% 93.3%

Total 236,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,500,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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